
A TASTE
 OF ITALY,
WITH A LITTLE TWIST !



�����������1.5oz

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Fig Whisky Sour                                                                   $18
Spicebox Whisky, Fresh Lemon Juice 
garnished with Cinnamon zest.

The Floradora  $18
Gin, Fresh Lime, Raspberry Syrup, 
Ginger Beer garnished with a Raspberry.

The Sazerac $17
Rye Whisky, Absinthe Rinse, Peychaud’s Bitters, 
Simple Syrup garnished with Lemon.

Negroni Spagliatto  $19
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari, Prosecco garnished 
with Orange.

Paper Plane                                                                         $18
Rye Whisky, Lemon Juice, Aperol, Amaro Nonino
garnished with Lemon Zest.

Margarita $18
Tequila, Fresh Lime, Agave Syrup garnished 
with Smoked Salt Rim.

The South Side $17
Gin, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup, Cucumber and Mint.

Pina Colada  $17
Rum, Coconut, and Pineapple blended to 
tropical perfection.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Luxardo Swizzle $18
Luxardo Del Santo, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime
Juice garnished with Dehydrated Pineapple.

Strawberry Infused Aperol Spritz  $18
Strawberry Infused Aperol, Prosecco, 
Soda Water garnished with a Strawberry.

Rosemary Infused Aperol Spritz  $18
Raspberry Infused Aperol, Prosecco, 
Soda Water garnished with Rosemary.

Quattro Bianchi $19
Vodka, Tequila, White Rum, Triple Sec, 
Lemonade garnished with a Lemon.

Death in the Afternoon  $19
Luxardo Del Santo, Absinthe, Prosecco.

����������� 1.5oz  | 2oz

Cafeto Espresso Martini  $18
Tequila, fresh espresso, Cafeto coffee liqueur, 
garnished with chocolate shavings.

Original Martini  $18
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth, served with 2 olives.

Cosmopolitan $18
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and lime juice.

Lychee Martini   $18
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lime juice.



�nce
Argadens Bordeaux Supérieur 
Elegant and smooth full body, with ripe dark
fruit, subtle spice, and a refined finish.

Roux Père & Fils Pinot Noir 
Vibrant southern French red with notes of plum, 
cherry, florals, and a touch of earth and honey.

Arg���
Santa Julia Reserva Malbec
Medium-bodied and smooth offering 
ripe plum, cherry, and subtle spice.

C�le
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon
Aromas of cassis and floral notes with hints of 
coffee. Medium-bodied, smooth and balanced 
with ripe fruit and gentle oak.

��r�a
Jacob’s Creek Reserva Shiraz
Medium to full-bodied Shiraz with ripe blackberry
and plum, finishing with a gentle peppery note.

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

$16      $20       $50

    

   -          -        $50

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

$15       $17       $48

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE
 $15      $19       $55

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

    -         -          $58
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It�
WINE
Vino Di Casa
San Tiziano, Cabernet Merlot

Pintaferro Primitivo, Puglia
It is very round with aromas of 
chocolate and anise.

Pintaferro Chianti, Tuscany
Notes of cherry and red plum, 
with nicely saturated tannins.

Chianti Classico Rocca Delle Macie 
Bright ruby Chianti offering juicy red fruit
and a smooth, balanced finish.

Amarone Valpolicella Zenato Vintage
Full-bodied and elegant, with aromas
of ripe fruit, cocoa, and a lingering warmth.

Ripasso della Valpolicella, Veneto
Dry, crisp, fruity and slightly spicy on the palate,
with notes of cherry, blackberry, and plum.

Masi Campofiorini, Veneto
Medium to full-bodied with generous fruits
to the palate, dry with spices and tannins.

Batasiolo Barolo DOCG, Nebbiolo
Medium to full-bodied, excellent balance of fruit
and tannins with a long, complex finish.

Amarone (Farina)
Bold, layered, powerfully expressed flavors with
great depth and a luxurious, velvety mouthfeel.

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

$12       $16       $43

$12       $16       $50

$14       $18       $50

   -          -         $60

   -         -        $145

     -         -        $65
   

     -         -        $72

     -         -        $90

    -         -        $135
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Lafage Miraflors Rosé Vintage0
Fresh red fruit with a crisp, mineral finish.

Estandon Baie Dorée Rosé
Fresh, fruity, dry rosé with pale peach color
and flavors of red berries and citrus.
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Piccolo Prosecco, Veneto   -  200ml 

Prosecco, Veneto 
Flavours of candied lemon and golden
delicious apples, light to medium-bodied.

Taittinger Brut Reserve Champagne
Pale lemon; lifted, minerally and citric, 
with roasted nuts and toast aromas; 
fine creamy mousse showing grapefruit, 
mineral tone, and nuts, balanced by 
fresh acidity.

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE
-              -        $90
$13       $16       $45

                     $20

                     $45

                    $190
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It�
WINE
Vino Di Casa – San Tiziano, Chardonnay
Full-bodied with aromas of plum, black
currant, anise, and spicy vanilla.

Serenissima Pinot Grigio, Veneto 
Golden delicious apple, yellow plum, and almonds 
come through on this light to medium-bodied wine.

Anno Domini Moscato, Veneto 
Sparkling wine characterized by notes of apricot,
peach, pear, crisp apple, and honey. Light and 
well-balanced.

C�ada 
Thirty Bench Riesling
Light and vibrant, with zesty lemon, crisp
green apple, and a hint of white blossom 
on the finish.

New zea�nd
Peter Yealands Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Dry and medium-bodied, with crisp citrus, 
ripe melon notes, and a refreshing finish.

Oyster Bay Chardonnay
Medium-bodied, crisp, and refreshing with bright 
citrus and stone fruit flavors, balanced by subtle oak.

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Crisp, vibrant wine with tropical fruit flavors 
and a refreshing finish.

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

$13       $16       $42

$15       $19       $53

 -            -        $50

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE

$16      $20       $55

6oz     9oz    BOTTLE
$13       $16       $55

 -            -        $60

   

 -            -        $50



VODKA 
Absolut $12
Grey Goose  $15

RUM 
Bacardi $12
Havana Club  $13
Captain Morgan  $13

TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo Gold $12
Patron Anejo $21

BOURBON
Forty Creek $15

GIN
Beefeater $12
Bombay $13
Tanqueray $13

WHISKY
Canadian Club      $12
Jameson     $13
Crown Royal     $14

SCOTCH
JW Red     $14
JW Black    $20
JW Blue    $35
Chivas Regal    $14
Glenlivet    $14
Oban   $18
Macallan   $17
Glenfiddich    $15

COGNACS
Remy Martin VSOP   $15
Courvoisier VS          $15
Hennessy VSOP   $20

LIQUEURS
Limoncello $12
Galliano $12
Jagermeister $12
Campari $13
Sambuca $13
Amaretto $13
Grappa $14
Frangelico $14
Drambuie $15

PORTS
Grahams  $12

���������1 oz
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ON TAP
Molson Canadian
Coors Light
Creemore
Birra Moretti
BOTTLES
Corona
Heineken
Stella Artois
Peroni
Guinness
Strongbow Cider

���������
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Iced Tea
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Brio
Clamato
Orangina
Limonata
Sparkling Water
Mineral Water

20oz
$10
$10
$11
$12

$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$11

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

Small $5 / Large $10
Large $10
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COFFEE & TEA
Coffee
Tea
Herbal Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

SPECIALTY COFFEE                              
Irish Coffee
Irish whisky, sugar, and whipped cream

Mexican Coffee
Tequila, Kahlúa, and whipped cream

Monte Cristo Coffee
Kahlúa, Grand Marnier, and whipped cream

Spanish Coffee
Brandy, coffee liqueur, and whipped cream

$4
$4
$5
$4
$5
$5
$6
$6

2oz
$14

$14

$14

$14
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HAPPY HOURS


